securecableties.com | info@securecableties.com
 F mm  G mm
 I
m
m
 E mm
 H mm
 A
  m
m
 C mm
 B
  m
m
 D mm
Part Number: VC-HD84X2002-BK
GTIN: 00846949016906
Scale: mm
84 x 2 Inch Heavy Duty Black Cinch Strap - 2 Pack
Peel Strenth Shear Strength A B C D E F G H Max Bundle Diameter
8 Lbs 103.4 Lbs 56.87 mm 50 mm 19.5 mm 14.6 mm 2114.5 mm 1914.5 mm 200 mm 2134 mm 609.71 mm (24 in)
CONTAINS EYELET: No
Eyelet Diameter: N/A
Features:
Hand-sewn double stitching for maximum strength.
Crafted using industrial-grade plenum rated nylon Hook and Loop material.
Equipped with a robust stainless steel ring for enhanced durability and corrosion
resistance.
Ideal for outdoor use, offering weather resistance.
Versatile applications ranging from bundling hoses to fiber optic cables.
Adjustable and pinch-free design.
Enhanced strength with a unique rectangular ring design.
Webbing Material: Polypropylene
Hook/Loop Material: Nylon+polyester
Buckle Material: Stainless steel